ies is/are being sold 

Description of the immovable property Reserve Price
(Rs. In INR)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

(in Rs.)

Date & Time for 
inspection of 
the property

1 M/s Vijay 
Developers

Partner & 
Guarantor-
Mr. Jayesh Gohil
Mr. Vijay Gohil

Rs. 4,44,52,246.70/- 
(Rs. Four crore Forty 
four Lakhs fifty two 

thousand two Hundred 
forty six and paise 
seventy Only) as 
on 30.06.2019 as 
per demand notice 
dated-01.07.2019 

Plus further interest 
and incidental charges 

thereon due to the 
secured creditor.

Property ID: SBIN200013987239
Flat No.101 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya Tilak Nagar 
Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, Goregaon West, 
Mumbai- 400020  Area- 280.73 sqft

Rs. 42,00,000/-
(Rs. Forty Two 

Lakhs Only)

Rs. 4,20,000/- 18.10.2025 
From 03:00 
P.M to 05:00 

P.M

2 Property ID : SBIN200013987280
Flat No.102 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya Tilak Nagar 
Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, Goregaon West, 
Mumbai- 400020 Area-520.44

Rs. 1,00,00,000/-

[...]

Mumbai- 400020 Area-544.53

Rs. 1,00,00,000/-
(Rs. One Crore 

Only)

Rs. 
10,00,000/-

4 Property ID :SBIN200013987394
Flat No.104 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya Tilak Nagar 
Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, Goregaon West, 
Mumbai- 400020 Area-300.32 sq.ft.

Rs. 54,00,000/-
(Rs. Fifty Four 
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 
5,40,000/-

5 Property ID : SBIN200013987431
Flat No.901 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya Tilak Nagar 
Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, Goregaon West, 
Mumbai- 400020  Area-1464.28 sq.ft.

Rs. 2,51,00,000/-
(Rs. Two Crores 
Fifty One Lakhs 

Only)

Rs. 
25,10,000/-

PUBLIC NOTICE 

All the tenants and occupants of the bldg. Hasham Building 
(Rangari Building) Delisle Road, bearing CS No. 1/175, Street No. 
221-233, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013, are intimated by this 
Public Notice that my client Yunus Ahmed Maniyar is appointed as